APA Art Association Exhibit



About the APA Art Association

The APA Art Association was founded by the late Norman R. Schulack in 1969 in Miami, FL. The APA Art Association offers the chance to set free and enfranchise the dormant artist within each and every one of us. A vast world of imagery and ability to reach beyond arbitrary barriers and a whole new set of human values await those willing to leap. Beware, however, that once the hurdle is behind, it is essential to be neither timid nor alarmed (though some may be startled) at the extent of the liberated artist's domain. Membership in the APA Art Association is open to all members of the APA, their spouses or significant others (we define "significant others" as spouse-like partners).

Executive Board:

Astrid Rusquellas, M.D. *President*

Micheline Dugue, M.D. Vice *President*

Lynne Boone, M.D. Secretary

Alberto Serrano, M.D. *Treasurer*

Kirsi Van Rijn-Nikkinen, M.D., *Editor*

Mukesh Lathia, M.D. Counselor

APA ART ASSOCIATION MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Make a copy of this entry form for each submission, send the copy with the photograph of your submission to **artexpoAPA21@gmail.com**.

Dues and patron dues are \$30, which includes the cost of exhibiting up to two digital pieces of art at the Annual Meeting.

□ Other:

□Jewelry

Payment Instructions:

Payments should be sent via PayPal to artexpoAPA21@gmail.com, under the care of Albert Serrano, M.D. Treasurer.

Name:					
Street:					
City:	State/Province:		ZIP/Postal code:		
Telephone:	Are you and APA Member	er: Yes No	Spouse/Significant Ot	her: Yes No	
Art Title:					
Size:	Date Produced or Copyrighted:				
Signature(required):					
Please Check Art Category					
□Computer Art	□Ceramic	□ Crafts	□ Painting Water-Based	□ Painting Mixed	□ Painting Oil
□ Graphics	□Poetry	□Fiber	□Photography B&W	☐ Photography Color	□Sculpture